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Guardianship and Conservatorship Monitoring Coordinators

 
First District Dan Glenn

(208) 446-2147
dglenn@idcourts.net [1]

 
Second District Christen Findley

(208) 883-5720
cfindley@idcourts.gov [2]

 
Third District Janet Caufield

(208) 453-4838
janet.caufield@canyoncounty.id.gov [3]

 
Fourth District Emese Maynard

(208) 287-7697
emaynard@idcourts.gov [4]

 
Fifth District Kasey Kliegl

(208) 737-6810
kkliegl@idcourts.gov [5]

 
Sixth District Sandra Thoen

(208) 236-7422
sthoen@idcourts.gov [6]

 
Seventh District Megan Harper

(208) 529-1350 ext. 2814
mharper@idcourts.gov [7]

 
Administrative Office of the Courts Jona Lagerstrom

Court Programs and Services Administrator
(208) 947-7532
jlagerstrom@idcourts.net [8]

 

 
 
  Source URL: https://isc.idaho.gov/guardianship/resources/coordinators  

Links
[1] mailto:dglenn@idcourts.net
[2] mailto:cfindley@idcourts.gov
[3] mailto:janet.caufield@canyoncounty.id.gov
[4] mailto:emaynard@idcourts.gov
[5] mailto:kkliegl@idcourts.gov
[6] mailto:sthoen@idcourts.gov

Powered by Drupal
Page 1 of 2

mailto:dglenn@idcourts.net


Guardianship and Conservator Monitoring Coordinators
Published on Supreme Court (https://isc.idaho.gov)

[7] mailto:mharper@idcourts.gov
[8] mailto:jlagerstrom@idcourts.net

Powered by Drupal
Page 2 of 2


